Kreispokal 2014/2015 KFA Oberlausitz

Sportwart: Gerd Riffmann, Wiesenweg 15, 02979 Neustadt
Tel.: 035727 51925, Fax: 03212 1510160, E-Mail gerderissmann@web.de

2. Runde Freitag, 17. April 2015
Spiel-Nr.: 9 [ 17.04.2015
SV Grol3 Diben 2 1.HZ |[ENDE| GES | Diff. | GES |ENDE| 1.HZ Trebuser SV 2
Kaschub, Jurgen 64 | 153 | 153 | -47 | 200 | 200 | 93 Freudenberg, Bernd
Kaschub, Julian 91 | 188 | 341 | 132 | 473 | 273 | 143 Prasel, Kai
Krautz, Danilo 94 | 212 | 553 | -73 | 626 | 153 | 58 Reiche, Waldemar
Mittag, Henry 88 | 160 | 713 | 148 | 861 | 235 | 117 Walter, Klaus-Dieter
713 861
Spiel-Nr.: 10 | 17.04.2015
SV Trebendorf 1 1.HZ |[ENDE| GES | Diff. | GES |ENDE| 1.HZ| SV Rot-Weil® Sagar 3
Sonnabend, Manfred 102 | 217 | 217 58 159 | 169 | 97 Handke, Michael
Schubert,Dominik 136 | 208 | 425 | 129 | 296 | 137 | 55 Blumberg, Dieter
Heinrich,Kay 111 [ 228 | 653 | 212 | 441 | 145 | 94 Ressel, Klaus
Lysk, Roland 99 [ 216 | 869 | 278 | 591 | 150 | 58 Schneider, Constantin
869 591
Spiel-Nr.: 11 | 17.04.2015
BC Neustadt 1 1.HZ [ENDE| GES [ Diff. | GES |ENDE| 1.HZ TSV Niesky 2
Fuchs, Christian 111 | 209 | 209 9 200 | 200 | 122 Thomas, Eberhard
Rimann, Gerd 111 | 220 | 429 42 387 | 187 | 85 Schulz, Wolfgang
Krautz, Frank 101 | 213 | 642 96 546 | 159 | 85 Pfortner, Arnim
Schmaler, Uwe 91 | 184 | 826 56 | 770 | 224 | 94 Birkhahn, Gert
826 770
Spiel-Nr.: 12 [ 17.04.2015
LSV Spree 1 1.HZ |[ENDE| GES | Diff. | GES |[ENDE| 1.HZ| SV Stahl Krauschwitz 2
Jungk, Uwe 114 | 271 | 271 | 126 | 145 | 145 | 84 Chojnacki, Piotr
Berg, Helmut 72 | 184 | 455 | 120 | 335 | 190 | 115 Alt, Steffen
Muller, Lothar 109 | 210 | 665 125 | 540 | 205 | 97 Thomaschk, Reinhard
Machling, Olaf 115 | 225 | 890 | 172 | 718 | 178 | 82 Seering, Uwe
890 718

Neustadt, den 18.04.2015

Gerd RiBmann Sportwart
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